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102/12/31 #ERREE $788,788
1030116 |1021208 5 ERE% ISR ETE A - BB S E%31(30000+15000+10000+FE30) FaET 4% H iR $55,030 $843,818
1030207 | AB{EthL St E (021 5IE4% 5B +0301 X B F) $6,000 $849,818
1030307 |1030308EE AT A EIMNGIRE $10,030 $859,848
1030318 [308PAEEZART ABEEEE:3/58RRA1-AhS#HERE610%2=1220 $1,220 $861,068
1030318 |308h A EEEZ AT A EES T XS (IE:3/1%E) $2,000 $863,068
1030318 [308h A EEZ AT AL EB T HERER T HE R (UE:3/652E) $500 $863,568
1030318 [308h AR ALT AL ABEE X T EHER (IE:3/750) $540 $864,108
1030318 [308PAEEZALT AL AR BXRE/ ME/FEPR(WE3/8EE) $6,600 $870,708
1030318 [308h AR AT AEEESE T ISME (IE:3/sHESHES) $22,000 $892,708
1030325 |308 T & EE AT B iBIR(NO.ZV44928457 $1014/FFHES $200) $1,214 $893,922
1030403 |308h AR AET- TR ESEA BN S EEIE(03085n0.2V2097805) $68,280 $962,202
1030414 | Rz B RIS HEORERES $114,196 $1,076,398
1030422 | 308 EE#% 1k 25 hE itk B g 4 $13,419 $1,089,817
1030620 |25 $18 $1,089,835
1031219 |& B $14 $1,089,849
103/12/31 45888558 $1,089,849
1040226 |k EFH=($25*40=$1000) $1,000 $1,090,849
104030251 AL SIENRIE $2.48*2000=$4960. $4,960 $1,095,809
1040313 1040304 B5#z AL SIENRIE $2.48*2000=$4960. $4,960 $1,100,769
1040306 % AL BIENRIZE $2.48*2000=$4960. $4,960 $1,105,729
1040309 % AL BIENRIZE $2.48*2000=$4960. $4,960 $1,110,689
1040313 10403063F1% R E S REE -5 AT & 2158 $1,600 $1,112,289
10403063F % R E S REH E- TR E 258 $1,480 $1,113,769
1040307 BE %At FmiE- BT B + XBE/BIR R $1,800 $1,115,569
1040307 BE 1% AE FimiE- B E /MR E $1,600 $1,117,169
1040307 BE 1% AE FmiE- B B/ R $1,600 $1,118,769
1040307 BE#zAE IR IE- TR E/At-AhS#RE $1,480 $1,120,249
1040307 EE1ZAEIREM1E- B E/HIEIRIS Taxik@ $490 $1,120,739
1040313 1040307 BE 1% AL IRmiE -0 & + BB /B S $2,170 $1,122,909
1040307 EE1ZAEIRA B - X IBE /B4 $570 $1,123,479
1040307 BE 1% AERRIE - 38T E + M /EZENA $1,680 $1,125,159
1040307 BE1ZAEIRAIE- R B /S 1e $1,600 $1,126,759
1040307 BE#z At RRIE- RIEE /A b- B ARIRE + taxi $620 $1,127,379
1040307 BB AERmiE-E BT HE $1,600 $1,128,979
1040307 BB 1% A Rim1E - TR 148 8NO.PT25929771 $117 $1,129,096
1040320 g4/o3/10(:)e%%aw\§zrtﬁ EEHZ - B - MRAEL B ~BHE: MBEHKIXBEE(AP-A1tEEE)$700+E $730 $1129.826
$30=$730
104/03/07 "No Nukes Go Green , BEiR:HIE SSHMERER ~ BEFTLTE BNO. 104/03/26
1040331 |5 -5 5005209 $66,000. + EE $30.= $66030 $66,030 $1,195,856
1040618 |25 14 $1,195,870
1041218 |& B 10 $1,195,880
1050309 [0309- K L H & Busizit RESHEMES BAE SSH 3,200 $1,199,080
1050309 [0309- R L& Busiz it RESEMES XEE.SEM 1,600 $1,200,680
1050614 |1050309- — (X R {ZH T IRE 92 $1,200,772
1050909 |#iXRITEBAMELTFEE 100 $1,200,872
1080426 |04274t L EE#%3E1T i EE X\BE ¥no.MV17674850 12,900 $1,213,772
1080426 |04274t EEE#%3851T 1RIRE ($5*4+$29*38=$1122) 1,122 $1,214,894
1080426 |04274t EEE#Z31T Wb &S BEREETEK BRI RR A R EEE B FBETHRALE $8n0.004696 5,000 $1,219,894
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